
Appendix A - Allocation of committee seats 

 Committee 
 

Total Seats Conservative 
 

 

East Lindsey 
Independent 

Group 
 
 

Labour 
 

 
 

Liberal 
Democrat/ 

Independent 

Skegness 
Urban 
District 
Society 

Independent 
Bristow 

Independent 
Hesketh 

Independent 
Knowles 

Planning 13 
 

6 
 

3 2 0 1 0 

 
0 

 
1 

Planning 
Policy 

11 
 

5 
 

 
2 
 

2 
 

0 
 

1 0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
Licensing 

 
11 5 

 
3 
 

1 1 1 0 

 
0 

 
0 

Overview 11 5 3 1 1 1 0 

 
0 

 
0 

Audit & 
Governance 

9 
 

4 
 

 
2 
 

 
1 
 

0 1 1 

 
0 

 
0 

Employment 
Panel  

9 4 2 1 1 1 0 

 
0 

 
0 

Chief Officer 
Employment 

3 2 1 0 0 0 0 

 
0 

 
0 

Chief Officer 
Employment 

Appeals 
Panel 

3 2 1 0 0 0 0 

 
0 

 
0 



Appendix A - Allocation of committee seats 

 

 

 

 

Total 
number of 
Committee 

seats 
 

70 
 

33 
(33.09) 

 
17 

(16.55) 

 
8 

(7.64) 

 
3 

(2.55) 

 
6 

(6.36) 

 
1 

(0.2) 

 
 

1 
(0.16) 

 
 

1 
(0.16) 

Total 
number of 

seats on 
Council 

55 
26 

(47.27%) 
13 

(23.64%) 
6 

(10.91%) 
2 

(3.64%) 
5 

(9.09%) 
1 

(1.81) 

 
1 

(1.81) 

 
1 

(1.81) 


