## Appendix A - Allocation of committee seats

Committee	Total Seats	Conservative	East Lindsey Independent Group	Labour	Liberal Democrat/ Independent	Skegness Urban District Society	Independent Bristow	Independent Hesketh	Independent Knowles
Planning	13	6	3	2	0	1	0	0	1
Planning Policy	11	5	2	2	0	1	0	1	0
Licensing	11	5	3	1	1	1	0	0	0
Overview	11	5	3	1	1	1	0	0	0
Audit & Governance	9	4	2	1	0	1	1	0	0
Employment Panel	9	4	2	1	1	1	0	0	0
Chief Officer Employment	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Chief Officer Employment Appeals Panel	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0

Appendix A - Allocation of committee seats

Total number of Committee seats	70	33 (33.09)	17 (16.55)	8 (7.64)	3 (2.55)	6 (6.36)	1 (0.2)	1 (0.16)	1 (0.16)
Total number of seats on Council	55	26 (47.27%)	13 (23.64%)	6 (10.91%)	2 (3.64%)	5 (9.09%)	1 (1.81)	1 (1.81)	1 (1.81)